Neshaminy Manor — House Activities

MARCH 2017

Sunday

Last day to register to vote:
Monday April 17t 2017
Absentee Ballot sign up:
Thursday April 20", 2017
Absentee ballot voting:
Friday May 12t 2017

‘

10:00
10:15
10:45
10:30

2:30

VCR Mass (APR)

Communion Service (C1)

Sunday Social (APR)

Sunday Social (D1)

Thompson Memorial Pryshyterian

Church Hymn Sing (CH)

Name your Fun (APR)

Doylestown Heat Rehearsal
(CH)

3:30
6:00

Daylight Savings time begins
turn your clocks ahead an hour

10:00
10:15
10:45
10:30
2:15
3:30
3:30

VCR Mass (APR)
Communion Service (C2)
Sunday Social (APR)
Sunday Social (D1)
Hymn Sing (CH)

Purim Party (CH)
Name your Fun (APR)

10:00
10:15

VCR Mass (APR)
Communion Service (D1)

10:45
10:30

Sunday Social (APR)
Sunday Social (D1)

2:30 Church — Grace Gospel (CH)
3:30 Name your Fun (APR

*‘

10:00
10:15
10:45
10:30
2:30
3:30
6:00

VCR Mass (APR)
Communion Service (A0)
Sunday Social (APR)

Sunday Social (D1)

Church -New Beginnings (CH)
Name your Fun (APR)
Doylestown Heat Rehearsal
(CH)

Monday
. ]

Chef Stage Center
A unique dining experience
Flashback to 1950 and...

Viva Las Vegas

Featuring Live Entertainment

11:50 Carolyn Art Appreciation class

(D1, teaml side)

2:00 Sharing Hope (C1)

2:45 Sharing Hope (A2)

3: 30 Sharing Hope (D1)

3:30 Neshaminy Manor Choir (CH)

6:45 Special Bingo — buy your cards
(APR)

2:00 Sharing Hope (C1)
2:45 Sharing Hope (A2)
3: 30 Sharing Hope (D1)
2:00 Catholic Mass (CH)

3:30 Neshaminy Manor Choir (CH)
6:45 Special Bingo — buy your cards
(APR)

Spring Begins

Lo+

11:00 Resident Council Meeting

(APR)

2:00 Sharing Hope (C1)

2:45 Sharing Hope (A2)

3:30 Sharing Hope (D1)

3:30 Neshaminy Manor Choir (CH)

6:45 Special Bingo — buy your cards
(APR)

2:00 Sharing Hope (C1)
2:45 Sharing Hope (A2)
3: 30 Sharing Hope (D1)
3:30 Neshaminy Manor Choir (CH)

6:45 Special Bingo — buy your cards
(APR)

Tuesday

APR — All Purpose Room AR — Activities Room CH — Chapel

DR — Dining Room

LG — Lounge

(Calendar Subject to Change)

Wednesday

Thursday

Gardens at the Manor
We will continue to sell bricks and
tiles to be engraved and placed in the
Courtyard. Please become a sponsor
or donate a raffle basket!

We are now fundraising for the structures.
Any size donations are appreciated.
Thank you all!

10:00 “Arts for the Manor”, Featured

Artist (APR)
2:15 Bible Study (CH)

6:45 Craft time with (APR)
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10:00 “Arts for the Manor”, Featured

Artist (APR)
2:15 Bible Study (APR)

6:45 Craft time with (APR)

10:00 “Arts for the Manor”, Featured

Artist (APR)
2:15 Bible Study (CH)

3:00 Bridge Valley elementary school
fun & Games (APR)

6:45 Crafttime (APR)

10:00 “Arts for the Manor”, Featured

Artist, (APR)

2:15 House Birthday Party (APR)

3;15 Bible Study (APR)

6:45 Craft time St. Patty Day theme

with Vitas (APR)

Ash Wednesday

Warrington Rotary, Birthday
visits all units

Music Therapy (Al)

Music Therapy (A0)

Music Therapy (C1)

CB South Visits (APR)

Ash Wednesday Service (CH)
Legion of Mary Rosary (CH)
Bingo (APR/CH)
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8:30

9:45
10:30
11:10

1:15

2:15

3:15

6:45

9:45 Music Therapy (A2) H
10:30 Music Therapy (C2) S,
11:10 Music Therapy (D1) \h
12:00 Chef Stage Center Presentation

Unit A0 (APR/CH)

CB South Visits, Bingo(Al)
Memorial Service (CH)
Legion of Mary Rosary (CH)
Bingo (APR/CH)

9:45
10:30
11:10

1:15
2:30
3:15
6:45

Music Therapy (Al)
Music Therapy (A0)
Music Therapy (C1)
1:15 CB South Visits, Balloon
Vollyball (APR)

Legion of Mary Rosary (CH)
Bingo (APR/CH)

3:15
6:45

9:45 Music Therapy (A2) &
10:30 Music Therapy (C2) :
11:10 Music Therapy (D1)

12:00 Chef Stage Center Presentation

Unit A1 (APR/CH)
1:15 CB South Visits, Social (A1)
3:15
6:45

Legion of Mary Rosary (CH)
Bingo (APR/CH)

1:45 CB East school Play, “Beauty &
the Beast”

3:15 Legion of Mary Rosary (CH)

6:45 Bingo (APR/CH)

10:00
9:45
10:30
11:15
2:15
3:15
6:45

Piano Man (A2)
Sharing Hope (C2)
Sharing Hope (A1)
Sharing Hope (A0)
Bingo (APR/CH)
Rosary (CH)

Fun & Games (APR)

9:30
10:00
9:45
10:30
11:15
1:30

Dollar Store trip

Piano Man (A2)

Sharing Hope (C2)

Sharing Hope (A1)

Sharing Hope (A0)

Tamenand School Play, “Crazy
for You” Gershwin Musical
Bingo (APR/CH)

Rosary (CH)

Fun & Games (APR)

2:15
3:15
6:45

9:45
10:30
11:15
10:00

2:15

3:15

6:45

Sharing Hope (C2)
Sharing Hope (A1)
Sharing Hope (A0)
Piano Man (A2)
Bingo (APR/CH)
Rosary (CH)

Fun & Games (APR)

9:30
9:30
10:00
9:45
10:30
11:15
12:30
2:15
3:15
6:45

Wal-Mart Trip

Art program OMA (D1)
Piano Man (A2)

Sharing Hope (C2)
Sharing Hope (A1)
Sharing Hope (A0)

CB South Trip

Bingo (APR/CH)

Rosary (CH)

Fun & Games (APR)

9:30
10:00
9:45
10:30
11:15
2:15
3:15
6:45
4:30

Art program OMA (D1)

Piano Man (A2)

Sharing Hope (C2)

Sharing Hope (A1)

Sharing Hope (A0)

Bingo (APR/CH)

Rosary (CH)

Fun & Games (APR)

Elks Club Veterans Dinner Trip

Friday
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6:45 Special Bingo — buy your cards
(APR)

2:15 Happy Hour (APR)

10:00 Resident Sponsored Pretzel Sale

(2% floor elevator)

11:00 Mike Evens entertainment (D1)

2:15 Mike Evens entertainment
(APR/CH)

6:45 Special Bingo — buy your cards
(APR)

St. Patricks Day

6:45 Special Bingo — buy your cards
(APR)
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2:15 Happy Hour (APR)

6:45 Special Bingo — buy your cards
(APR)
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2:15 Happy Hour (APR)

6:45 Special Bingo — buy your cards
(APR)

Saturday

‘

10:15 Cardingo (APR)
11:15 Bowling (APR/CH)

2:15 Movie time (APR)

10:15 Cardingo (APR)
11:15 Bowling (APR/CH)
2:15 Hannah Sisters Bingo (APR)

2:30 1:1 visits with Yonina

10:15 Cardingo (APR)

10:30 Yardley VFW Veterans

N
St. Patty’s Luncheon E

10:00 St. Cyril Youth group (D1)

11:15 Bowling (APR/CH)
2:15 Movie Time (APR)
10:15 Cardingo (APR)
11:00 Bowling (APR)

2:15 Students on Tour music Recital
(APR)

3:30 Shabbat Service (CH)

An Old Crish (Blessing

9@? [ove and [aujlter ﬁ#ﬂ your da‘zs,

And warm your heart and home.

May good and faithful friends be yours,

Wherever Yyou may roam.

%‘2 peace and p[mty bless your world,

‘\N‘lﬂ‘l‘jcrz that (oug endures.

May all [ife’s passing seasons

Bring the best to you and yours.
Fetb



http://www.eminentlyquotable.com/an-old-irish-blessing/
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