## MARCH 2017

	MARCHEOIT			<u>LG – Lounge</u> (Calendar Subject to Change)		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Last day to register to vote: Monday April 17 <sup>th</sup> , 2017 Absentee Ballot sign up: Thursday April 20 <sup>th</sup> , 2017 Absentee ballot voting: Friday May 12 <sup>th</sup> 2017	Chef Stage Center A unique dining experience Flashback to 1950 and  Viva Las Vegas  Featuring Live Entertainment	Gardens at the Manor  We will continue to sell bricks and tiles to be engraved and placed in the Courtyard. Please become a sponsor or donate a raffle basket!  We are now fundraising for the structures.  Any size donations are appreciated.  Thank you all!	Ash Wednesday 8:30 Warrington Rotary, Birthday visits all units 9:45 Music Therapy (A1) 10:30 Music Therapy (A0) 11:10 Music Therapy (C1) 1:15 CB South Visits (APR) 2:15 Ash Wednesday Service (CH) 3:15 Legion of Mary Rosary (CH) 6:45 Bingo (APR/CH)	10:00 Piano Man (A2) 9:45 Sharing Hope (C2) 10:30 Sharing Hope (A1) 11:15 Sharing Hope (A0) 2:15 Bingo (APR/CH) 3:15 Rosary (CH) 6:45 Fun & Games (APR)	2:15 Happy Hour (APR)  6:45 Special Bingo – buy your cards (APR)	10:15 Cardingo (APR)  11:15 Bowling (APR/CH)  2:15 Movie time (APR)
10:00 VCR Mass (APR) 10:15 Communion Service (C1) 10:45 Sunday Social (APR) 10:30 Sunday Social (D1) 2:30 Thompson Memorial Prysbyterian Church Hymn Sing (CH) 3:30 Name your Fun (APR) 6:00 Doylestown Heat Rehearsal (CH)	11:50 Carolyn Art Appreciation class (D1, team1 side) 2:00 Sharing Hope (C1) 2:45 Sharing Hope (A2) 3: 30 Sharing Hope (D1) 3:30 Neshaminy Manor Choir (CH) 6:45 Special Bingo – buy your cards (APR)	7 10:00 "Arts for the Manor", Featured Artist (APR) 2:15 Bible Study (CH) 6:45 Craft time with (APR)	9:45 Music Therapy (A2) 10:30 Music Therapy (C2) 11:10 Music Therapy (D1) 12:00 Chef Stage Center Presentation Unit A0 (APR/CH) 1:15 CB South Visits, Bingo(A1) 2:30 Memorial Service (CH) 3:15 Legion of Mary Rosary (CH) 6:45 Bingo (APR/CH)	9:30 Dollar Store trip 10:00 Piano Man (A2) 9:45 Sharing Hope (C2) 10:30 Sharing Hope (A1) 11:15 Sharing Hope (A0) 1:30 Tamenand School Play, "Crazy for You" Gershwin Musical 2:15 Bingo (APR/CH) 3:15 Rosary (CH) 6:45 Fun & Games (APR)	10:00 Resident Sponsored Pretzel Sale (1st floor elevator)  11:00 Mike Evens entertainment (D1)  2:15 Mike Evens entertainment (APR/CH)  6:45 Special Bingo – buy your cards (APR)	11 10:15 Cardingo (APR) 11:15 Bowling (APR/CH) 2:15 Hannah Sisters Bingo (APR) 2:30 1:1 visits with Yonina
Daylight Savings time begins turn your clocks ahead an hour  10:00 VCR Mass (APR) 10:15 Communion Service (C2) 10:45 Sunday Social (APR) 10:30 Sunday Social (D1) 2:15 Hymn Sing (CH) 3:30 Purim Party (CH) 3:30 Name your Fun (APR)	2:00 Sharing Hope (C1) 2:45 Sharing Hope (A2) 3: 30 Sharing Hope (D1) 2:00 Catholic Mass (CH) 3:30 Neshaminy Manor Choir (CH) 6:45 Special Bingo – buy your cards (APR)	10:00 "Arts for the Manor", Featured Artist (APR)  2:15 Bible Study (APR)  6:45 Craft time with (APR)	9:45 Music Therapy (A1) 10:30 Music Therapy (A0) 11:10 Music Therapy (C1)  1:15 CB South Visits, Balloon Vollyball (APR)  3:15 Legion of Mary Rosary (CH) 6:45 Bingo (APR/CH)	9:45 Sharing Hope (C2) 10:30 Sharing Hope (A1) 11:15 Sharing Hope (A0) 10:00 Piano Man (A2) 2:15 Bingo (APR/CH) 3:15 Rosary (CH) 6:45 Fun & Games (APR)	St. Patricks Day  LAPPY  2:15 Happy Hour (APR)  6:45 Special Bingo – buy your cards (APR)	10:15 Cardingo (APR)  10:30 Yardley VFW Veterans St. Patty's Luncheon  10:00 St. Cyril Youth group (D1)  11:15 Bowling (APR/CH)  2:15 Movie Time (APR)
10:00 VCR Mass (APR) 10:15 Communion Service (D1) 10:45 Sunday Social (APR) 10:30 Sunday Social (D1) 2:30 Church – Grace Gospel (CH) 3:30 Name your Fun (APR	Spring Begins  11:00 Resident Council Meeting (APR)  2:00 Sharing Hope (C1)  2:45 Sharing Hope (A2)  3: 30 Sharing Hope (D1)  3:30 Neshaminy Manor Choir (CH)  6:45 Special Bingo – buy your cards (APR)	10:00 "Arts for the Manor", Featured Artist (APR)  2:15 Bible Study (CH)  3:00 Bridge Valley elementary school fun & Games (APR)  6:45 Craft time (APR)	9:45 Music Therapy (A2) 10:30 Music Therapy (C2) 11:10 Music Therapy (D1)  12:00 Chef Stage Center Presentation Unit A1 (APR/CH) 1:15 CB South Visits, Social (A1)  3:15 Legion of Mary Rosary (CH) 6:45 Bingo (APR/CH)	9:30 Wal-Mart Trip 9:30 Art program OMA (D1) 10:00 Piano Man (A2) 9:45 Sharing Hope (C2) 10:30 Sharing Hope (A1) 11:15 Sharing Hope (A0) 12:30 CB South Trip 2:15 Bingo (APR/CH) 3:15 Rosary (CH) 6:45 Fun & Games (APR)	2:15 Happy Hour (APR) 6:45 Special Bingo – buy your cards (APR)	10:15 Cardingo (APR) 11:00 Bowling (APR) 2:15 Students on Tour music Recital (APR) 3:30 Shabbat Service (CH)
10:00 VCR Mass (APR) 10:15 Communion Service (A0) 10:45 Sunday Social (APR) 10:30 Sunday Social (D1) 2:30 Church -New Beginnings (CH) 3:30 Name your Fun (APR) 6:00 Doylestown Heat Rehearsal (CH)	27  2:00 Sharing Hope (C1)  2:45 Sharing Hope (A2)  3: 30 Sharing Hope (D1)  3:30 Neshaminy Manor Choir (CH)  6:45 Special Bingo – buy your cards (APR)	10:00 "Arts for the Manor", Featured Artist, (APR)  2:15 House Birthday Party (APR)  3;15 Bible Study (APR)  6:45 Craft time St. Patty Day theme with Vitas (APR)	1:45 CB East school Play, "Beauty & the Beast"  3:15 Legion of Mary Rosary (CH)  6:45 Bingo (APR/CH)	9:30 Art program OMA (D1) 10:00 Piano Man (A2) 9:45 Sharing Hope (C2) 10:30 Sharing Hope (A1) 11:15 Sharing Hope (A0) 2:15 Bingo (APR/CH) 3:15 Rosary (CH) 6:45 Fun & Games (APR) 4:30 Elks Club Veterans Dinner Trip	2:15 Happy Hour (APR) 6:45 Special Bingo – buy your cards (APR)	An Old Irish Blessing May love and laughter light your days, And warm your heart and home. May good and faithful friends be yours, Wherever you may roam. May peace and plenty bless your world, With joy that long endures. May all life's passing seasons Bring the best to you and yours.